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Depth to Static WL: 1,4 [cm]

200 [cm]

5,08 [cm]

2,54 [cm]

600 [cm]

Boring radius:

Screen length:

Casing radius:

Slug Test Data Report

Aquifer Thickness:

Recorded by:

Date:

Time [s] Depth to WL [cm] Drawdown [cm]

0 1,30 -0,101

60 1,33 -0,072

120 1,34 -0,063

180 1,35 -0,054

240 1,36 -0,045

300 1,36 -0,046

360 1,37 -0,037

420 1,37 -0,038

480 1,37 -0,039

540 1,37 -0,0310

600 1,37 -0,0311

900 1,38 -0,0212

1200 1,39 -0,0113

1500 1,39 -0,0114

1800 1,39 -0,0115


